IWAXPBEPS America's Source for High School Sports

East Rowan Spring Soccer Schedule (2022-23)

Mascot Mustangs Team Varsity 2023 Colors Red, Blue, White

Coach Andrew Poston Address 175 St. Luke's Church Road, Salisbury, NC 28146

Overall 0-0 Conference 0-0

League South Piedmont 3A Division NC Class 3A West

Record Breakdown

Home 0-0-0 Away 0-0-0 Neutral 0-0-0 PF 0 PA 0 Win % .000 All-Time Strk

Date
2/27
6:00p
3/2
6:00p
3/7
6:00p
3/8
6:00p
3/9
6:00p
3/20
6:00p
3/21
6:00p
3/24
6:00p
3/27
5:00p
3/28
7:00p
3/31
6:00p

4/4
6:00p

Opponent

North Stanly (New London, NC)

Location: East Rowan High School

@ West Stanly (Oakboro, NC)
Location: West Stanly High School

@ North Rowan (Spencer, NC)

Location: North Rowan High School

West Cabarrus (Concord, NC)

Location: East Rowan High School

@ Salisbury (Salisbury, NC)
Location: Salisbury High School

North Hills Christian (Salisbury, NC)

Location: East Rowan High School

@ Lake Norman Charter (Huntersville, NC) *

Location: Lake Norman Charter

Central Cabarrus (Concord, NC) *

Location: East Rowan High School

@ North Hills Christian (Salisbury, NC)
Location: North Hills Christian High School

Carson (China Grove, NC) *

Location: East Rowan High School

@ South Rowan (China Grove, NC) *

Location: South Rowan High School

@ West Rowan (Mt. Ulla, NC) *

Location: West Rowan High School

Result

Preview Game

Preview Game

Preview Game

Preview Game

Preview Game

Preview Game

Preview Game

Preview Game

Preview Game

Preview Game

Preview Game

Preview Game



Date Opponent

4/6 Concord (Concord, NC) *

6:00p Location: East Rowan High School

4/17 @ Central Cabarrus (Concord, NC) *
6:00p Location: Central Cabarrus High School
4/19 Northwest Cabarrus (Concord, NC) *
6:00p Location: East Rowan High School

4/21 @ Carson (China Grove, NC) *

6:00p Location: Carson High School

4/25 South Rowan (China Grove, NC) *
6:00p Location: East Rowan High School

4/28 West Rowan (Mt. Ulla, NC) *

6:00p Location: East Rowan High School

5/1 @ North Stanly (New London, NC)
6:00p Location: North Stanly High School

5/2 @ Concord (Concord, NC) *

6:00p Location: Concord High School

5/5 @ Northwest Cabarrus (Concord, NC) *
6:00p Location: Northwest Cabarrus High School
5/8 Lake Norman Charter (Huntersville, NC) *
6:00p Location: East Rowan High School
Schedule Legend

Conference Game = *
Tournament Game = **
Playoff Game = ***

Result

Preview Game

Preview Game

Preview Game

Preview Game

Preview Game

Preview Game

Preview Game

Preview Game

Preview Game

Preview Game



