

East Rowan Spring Soccer Schedule (2022-23)

Mascot Mustangs Team Varsity 2023 Colors Red, Blue, White

Coach Andrew Poston Address 175 St. Luke's Church Road, Salisbury, NC 28146

Overall 0-0 Conference 0-0

League South Piedmont 3A Division NC Class 3A West



Record Breakdown

Home 0-0-0 Away 0-0-0 Neutral 0-0-0 PF 0 PA 0 Win % .000 All-Time Strk

Date	Opponent	Result
2/27	North Stanly (New London, NC)	Preview Game
6:00p	Location: East Rowan High School	
3/2	@ West Stanly (Oakboro, NC)	Preview Game
6:00p	Location: West Stanly High School	
3/7	@ North Rowan (Spencer, NC)	Preview Game
6:00p	Location: North Rowan High School	
3/8	West Cabarrus (Concord, NC)	Preview Game
6:00p	Location: East Rowan High School	
3/9	@ Salisbury (Salisbury, NC)	Preview Game
6:00p	Location: Salisbury High School	
3/20	North Hills Christian (Salisbury, NC)	Preview Game
6:00p	Location: East Rowan High School	
3/21	@ Lake Norman Charter (Huntersville, NC) *	Preview Game
6:00p	Location: Lake Norman Charter	
3/24	Central Cabarrus (Concord, NC) *	Preview Game
6:00p	Location: East Rowan High School	
3/27	@ North Hills Christian (Salisbury, NC)	Preview Game
5:00p	Location: North Hills Christian High School	
3/28	Carson (China Grove, NC) *	Preview Game
7:00p	Location: East Rowan High School	
3/31	@ South Rowan (China Grove, NC) *	Preview Game
6:00p	Location: South Rowan High School	
4/4	@ West Rowan (Mt. Ulla, NC) *	Preview Game
6:00p	Location: West Rowan High School	

Date	Opponent	Result
4/6	Concord (Concord, NC) *	Preview Game
6:00p	Location: East Rowan High School	
4/17	@ Central Cabarrus (Concord, NC) *	Preview Game
6:00p	Location: Central Cabarrus High School	
4/19	Northwest Cabarrus (Concord, NC) *	Preview Game
6:00p	Location: East Rowan High School	
4/21	@ Carson (China Grove, NC) *	Preview Game
6:00p	Location: Carson High School	
4/25	South Rowan (China Grove, NC) *	Preview Game
6:00p	Location: East Rowan High School	
4/28	West Rowan (Mt. Ulla, NC) *	Preview Game
6:00p	Location: East Rowan High School	
5/1	@ North Stanly (New London, NC)	Preview Game
6:00p	Location: North Stanly High School	
5/2	@ Concord (Concord, NC) *	Preview Game
6:00p	Location: Concord High School	
5/5	@ Northwest Cabarrus (Concord, NC) *	Preview Game
6:00p	Location: Northwest Cabarrus High School	
5/8	Lake Norman Charter (Huntersville, NC) *	Preview Game
6:00p	Location: East Rowan High School	

Schedule Legend

Conference Game = *

Tournament Game = **

Playoff Game = ***